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Industry Partner Rates
The Newsletter and website 
keep our members up-to-date 
on chapter events, state issues, 
the industry, and our colleagues 
across Virginia. Our website is 
also viewed by many prospective 
members of our chapter, as well 
as members of other chapters.

Our members include State and 
Regional Food Directors and those 
who handle purchasing at the jails. 
Readers will include our full mem-
ber roster of about 70 members, 
representing more than 40 pris-
ons, jails, agencies, companies and 
other supporters. Newsletters will 
also be posted to our website and 
remain available to our visitors. 

If you’re ready to connect with 
VA’s correctional food service 
pros, there’s no better place 
than our website and newsletter. 
At the same time, you’ll help us 
build excellence. Revenues fund 
quality professional development 
scholarships for our members.

• Business card
• Quarter Page
• Half Page
     Horizontal
• Half Page
     Vertical
• Full page

3.5 x 2
4.25 x 5.5

8.5 x 5.5

5.5 x 8.5
8.5 x 11

Space size 
(inches)

18.75
22.50

43.75

43.75
81.25

Also includes:
• All partners will receive their company name listed on the home page of 
	 our newly-redesigned website. 
• All partners will receive their company name, link, and logo or ad on the
	 industry support page on our new website.
• Full-page and half-page partners will receive their company name listing on
	 the homepage linked to their website.
• Partners can submit articles for publication consideration.
• All space reserved on a 4-run basis.

 Four-run 
cost (each)

One-year 
cost TOTAL

Start connecting: Reserve your space now!
info@acfsava.org • (540) 872-8099

75
125

225

225
325


