

## **Industry Partner Rates**

Space size (inches)	Four-run cost (each)	One-year cost TOTAL
3.5 x 2	18.75	75
4.25 x 5.5	22.50	125
8.5 x 5.5	43.75	225
5.5 x 8.5	43.75	225
8.5 x 11	81.25	325
	(inches) 3.5 x 2 4.25 x 5.5 8.5 x 5.5 5.5 x 8.5	(inches) $cost (each)$ $3.5 \ge 2$ $18.75$ $4.25 \ge 5.5$ $22.50$ $8.5 \ge 5.5$ $43.75$ $5.5 \ge 8.5$ $43.75$

## Also includes:

- All partners will receive their company name listed on the home page of our newly-redesigned website.
- All partners will receive their company name, link, and logo or ad on the industry support page on our new website.
- Full-page and half-page partners will receive their company name listing on the homepage linked to their website.
- Partners can submit articles for publication consideration.
- All space reserved on a 4-run basis.

The Newsletter and website keep our members up-to-date on chapter events, state issues, the industry, and our colleagues across Virginia. Our website is also viewed by many prospective members of our chapter, as well as members of other chapters.

Our members include State and Regional Food Directors and those who handle purchasing at the jails. Readers will include our full member roster of about 70 members, representing more than 40 prisons, jails, agencies, companies and other supporters. Newsletters will also be posted to our website and remain available to our visitors.

If you're ready to connect with VA's correctional food service pros, there's no better place than our website and newsletter. At the same time, you'll help us build excellence. Revenues fund quality professional development scholarships for our members.

Start connecting: Reserve your space now! info@acfsava.org • (540) 872-8099